
FEBRUARY 
EVENTS

LIVE MUSIC IN THE BAR
Wednesdays, Fridays & Saturdays 6-9p
Wednesday, 	 Feb 4	 Walburn Duo 
Friday, 	 Feb 6	 Rylee Mix 
Saturday, 	 Feb 7	 John Dunnigan 
Wednesday, 	 Feb 11 	 Matthew Morris 
Friday, 	 Feb 13 	 Kelly Diane
Saturday, 	 Feb 14	 Judy Maloney in the Dining Room 
Wednesday, 	 Feb 18 	 Rylee Mix 
Friday, 	 Feb 20	 Barrel Stove Combo 
Saturday, 	 Feb 21 	 John Dunnigan 
Wednesday, 	 Feb 25 	 Barrel Stove Combo 
Friday, 	 Feb 27	 Will Peterson 
Saturday, 	 Feb 28 	 John Dunnigan  

BURGER, BEER & BEATSWednesdays 4p in the Bar
Get ready for our midweek party—
live music that’ll have you dancing 
in your seat along with a delicious, 
featured burger, crispy fries & your 
choice of refreshing draft beer—
all for just $18! Bring your friends & make Wednesday the best night of the week!  *No substitutions.

VALENTINE’S SPECIALS
February 13 & 14
Toast to love with our featured cocktails,
Love Bubbles and Chocolate-covered 
Strawberry, a festive take on our Espresso 
Martini. Enjoy live music and a 3-course dinner 
featuring your choice of one appetizer, one 
entrée & one dessert, and optional wine pairings. 
Reservations suggested 406.863.4040.


